AGRI.G.4

21/12/2021

PREFERENTIAL EPA-EBA AGREEMENTS SUGAR

SUGAR IMPORTS (EU + UK from 1/2/2020 to 31/12/2020)

(tonnes tel quel)

Cumulated total and percentage

by origins

| OCT 2020 - SEPT 2021
Weekly imports TAXUD Surveillance 2 Provisional data available up to 22/11/2021
Week Tonnes Week Tonnes
Nr ending weekly cumulated Nr ending weekly cumulated
1 07/10/2020 18,948 18,948 27 07/04/2021 5,041 241,079
2 14/10/2020 6,650 25,597 28 14/04/2021 7,110 248,189
3 21/10/2020 35,710 61,308 29 21/04/2021 32,304 280,493
4 28/10/2020 2,380 63,688 30 28/04/2021 8,011 288,504
5 04/11/2020 7,495 71,183 31 05/05/2021 29,925 318,429
6 11/11/2020 5,017 76,200 32 12/05/2021 4,566 322,996
7 18/11/2020 3,645 79,845 33 19/05/2021 1,666 324,661
8 25/11/2020 35,059 114,904 34 26/05/2021 1,782 326,443
9 02/12/2020 6,581 121,486 35 02/06/2021 4,094 330,537
10 09/12/2020 5,358 126,843 36 09/06/2021 2,847 333,384
11 16/12/2020 6,349 133,192 37 16/06/2021 1,394 334,778
12 23/12/2020 45,153 178,345 38 23/06/2021 21,410 356,188
13 30/12/2020 6,175 184,520 39 30/06/2021 6,022 362,210
14 06/01/2021 2,669 187,188 40 07/07/2021 2,667 364,877
15 13/01/2021 1,325 188,514 41 14/07/2021 1,964 366,841
16 20/01/2021 5,348 193,862 42 21/07/2021 5,091 371,932
17 27/01/2021 4,093 197,955 43 28/07/2021 3,703 375,636
18 03/02/2021 4,616 202,570 44 04/08/2021 5,973 381,609
19 10/02/2021 3,440 206,011 45 11/08/2021 29,140 410,749
20 17/02/2021 7,793 213,803 46 18/08/2021 638 411,387
21 24/02/2021 4,827 218,631 47 25/08/2021 2,932 414,319
22 03/03/2021 4,844 223,475 48 01/09/2021 3,308 417,627
23 10/03/2021 4,627 228,103 49 08/09/2021 15,559 433,185
24 17/03/2021 818 228,920 50 15/09/2021 3,114 436,300
25 24/03/2021 3,174 232,094 51 22/09/2021 49,223 485,523
26 31/03/2021 3,944 236,038 52 30/09/2021 3,923 489,445
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EPA-EBA 2020-2021 Data up to 19 October 2021 - Disclaimer: “The United Kingdom is no longer a Member State of the European Union, however where it is deemed relevant (e.g. for comparison purposes) an EU+UK aggregate may still be displayed.”



